
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE – CONTRACT #FW-2-15 
 

NAME: Little Creek Boardwalk and Wildlife Observation Tower 
 

DATE:  March 7, 2018  10:00 AM EST 
 
 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 

 
Denise Husband DNREC F&W 302-739-9233 denise.husband@state.de.us   

 
Anthony Gonzon DNREC F&W 302-735-8673 anthony.gonzon@state.de.us  

 
Bill Jones DNREC F&W 302-284-4795 william.jones@state.de.us   

 
Ray Petrucci RK&K  302-242-6751 rpetrucci@rkk.com   

 
Bob Shaffer RK&K 410-462-9392 rshaffer@rkk.com   

 
Scott Mackay RamJack Helicals 484-614-7643 scott@ramjacktri.com   

 
Frank Bush EPB Associates 302-475-7301 epbush@aol.com   

 
Ed Bush EPB Associates 302-475-7301 epbush@aol.com   

 
Barry Joseph Delmar Service 302-462-8700 delserv66@gmail.com   

 
Gary Leader Tricon 484-949-4904 gleader@tricontristate.com   

 
Ray McMaster Dissen & Juhn 410-604-1802 rmcmaster@dissen-juhn.com   

 
Robin Schurman BRS Consulting 302-786-2326 robin@brsconinc.com  302-786-2079 

 
Curt Dempsey DSS 302-530-7856 curt@dssfabrication.com  

 
Matt Tarr G.E.S. 302-757-2883 mtarr@gesoncall.com  302-834-1959 

 
Rob Galloway Kent  302-653-6469 estimator2@kentconstructionco.com  

 
Dave Dixon 

Eastern Highway 
Specialists 302-777-7673 ddixon@easternhighwayspecialists.com  302-777-4573 
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NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 

 
Kurt Anglin Anglin Construction 302-521-3939 kcanglin@anglinconstruction.com  302-834-7033 

 
Ryan Geiger Anglin Construction 302-419-4748 rgeiger@anglinconstruction.com  302-834-7003 

 
Bill Booth Commonwealth Const. Co. 302-654-6611 bbooth@itscommonwealth.com 302-654-2604 

 
Greg Thompson Conventional Builders Inc. 302-422-2429 conventionalbuilders@comcast.net 302-422-2135 

 
Wes Steuwe Signature Bridge 440-205-8422 wes.steuwe@signaturebridge.com  

 
Joe Maier Sunbelt Rentals 302-632-8923 joe.maier@sunbeltrentals.com   

 
Mo Conteh JJID Inc 302-332-1405 strentham@jjid.com  

 
Greg Tucker Chesapeake Turf LLC 410-341-4363 greg@chesapeaketurf.com  

 
Ryan Kimble Zack Excavating 302-223-6223 ryan.kimble@zackexc.com 302-223-6531 
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